Site plan

Ste Tenant

LA Fitness

Cosmo Prof
Available

Herbalife

Dollar Tree

Phenix Salon Suites
Ross

Vons
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Kahoots
10 Avanti Salon
11 Scenthound

SF
40,000
2,700
2,654
930
8,000
4,500
25,000
40,000
7285
1,800
1,400

Ste

Tenant

Available 2,400
Waterpia 800
Available 1,500
Available 1,500
Available 2,250
CVS 22,880
Lendmark Financial 1,800
iTan Sun Spray Spa 1,500
Smoke Shop 1,500
El Norte Family Dental 3,000

N. Escondido Animal Hospital 1,500

Ste Tenant

23 Fruit Fresh Superfood
24-25  Kinaly Thai

26 Salty Lemonade

27 Threading Salon

28 Mai’s Nails

29 The UPS Store

30 Available

31 El Norte Medical Group
32 Starbucks Coffee

33 Dairy Queen

34 Jiffy Lube

SF
1,431
2,600
1,300

975
975
975
975
6,091
2,200
3,020
2,040

Ste

35

Tenant SF
Chase Bank 4,440
Vanessa’s Mexican Food* 1,295
Yogurt Heaven* 1,295
El Pollo Loco 2,438
IHOP 4,000
Ten Gu Ramen 2,025
Head Office Barber Shop 900
Luxury Nails 900
Gourmet Wok 2,100
Available 2,100
H&R Block 1,500
San Diego Blood Bank 3,000

*Potentially Available



